
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

CC: 

Mindala Wilcox [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org] 
12/12/2018 5:19:35 PM 
Cynthia Robinson [crobinson@cityofinglewood.org]; Mindala Wilcox [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; Fred Jackson 
[fljackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Louis Atwell [latwell@cityofinglewood.org]; Artie Fields 
[afields@cityofinglewood.org]; Christopher E. Jackson [cejackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Kathy Ares 
[kares@cityofinglewood.org]; Melanie McDade Dickens [mmcdade@cityofinglewood.org]; Tunisia Johnson 
[tjohnson@cityofinglewood.org]; GMcCallum@wilsonmeany.com; EBloom@wilsonmeany.com; PSD@cpdb.com; 
CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com; Admin Executive Conference Room 
[aexec_confr@cityofinglewood.org]; James Butts [jbutts@cityofinglewood.org]; CMeany@wilsonmeany.com; 
dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com; rkj@kbblaw.com; mjb@coblentzlaw.com; Bove, Matthew J. 
[mbove@coblentzlaw.com]; Duffy, Pamela [pduffy@coblentzlaw.com]; Royce Jones [royce@kbblaw.com]; David l. 
Esparza [dlesparza@cityofinglewood.org] 
Sharon Koike [skoike@cityofinglewood.org] 

Subject: RE: Collaboration Meeting 
Attachments: 2018.12.13 Collaboration Meeting.pdf 

HI Everyone, 
The City's computer systems were recently upgraded and we're having some technical difficulties with Outlook as a 
result. Therefore, I'm attaching the agenda here for the meeting. 

Please note: The meeting on 12/13/18 ls a call-in meeting only, 

Respectfu I ly, 

Mindy Wikox, AICP: Planning Manager: City of Inglewood 
Economic and Community Development Department 
Planning Div1s1on: One Manchester Boulevard: Inglewood, CA 90301 
V(310) 412-5230: F{310) 412-5681: mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org 

ExcELLENCE in Public Service. CmvHV11TfV1El\JT lo Problem Solving. DETERMll\JATIOl\J to Succeed. 

PLEASE CONSIDER THE ENVlRotMilENT BEFORE PRINTING THIS EMAIL 

-----Original Appointment----­
From: Cynthia Robinson 
Sent: Wednesday, February 28, 2018 4:39 PM 
To: Cynthia Robinson; Mindala Wilcox; Fred Jackson; Louis A. Atwell; Artie Fields; Christopher E. Jackson; Kathy Ares; 
Melanie McDade Dickens; Tunisia Johnson; GMcCallum@wilsonmeany.com; EBloom@wilsonmeany.com; 
PSD@cpdb.com; CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com; Admin Executive Conference Room; 
James Butts; CMeany@wilsonmeany.com; dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com; rkj@kbblaw.com; mjb@coblentzlaw.com; 
Bove, Matthew J.; Duffy, Pamela; Royce Jones; David l. Esparza 
Cc: Sharon Koike 
Subject: Collaboration Meeting 
When: Thursday, December 13, 2018 10:00 AM-12:00 PM (UTC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada). 
Where: Admin Executive Conference Room 

Please note new conference line number: 

Toll Free : 866-528-2256 

Access code: 8774910 



Host: 6658 

This reoccurring meeting invite replaces the invite previously sent by Wilson-Meany. 

The City requests that the development team provide any agenda items for this meeting by 9am on the 
preceding Monday. 

Meeting Host: Mindy Wilcox 


